
                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                           Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel High School
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2276  Ellie Robinson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:25.5  5:56 
      2    2 2275  Annie Robinson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:28.1  5:57 
      3    3 2159  Adalee Berget                 10  Darlington                     18:48.4  6:04 
      4    4 2753  Hanna Martensen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:54.9  6:06 
      5    5 2098  Aleya Kliesner                12  Boscobel                       19:21.0  6:14 
      6    6 2094  Nora Jillson                  11  Boscobel                       19:26.0  6:16 
      7    7 2188  Raquel Reuter                 12  Darlington                     19:33.1  6:18 
      8    8 2622  Kaylee Peterson               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:35.0  6:19 
      9    9 2499  Mallory Olmstead              12  Lancaster                      19:47.4  6:23 
     10   10 2832  Elizabeth Curtis              10  Westby                         19:51.2  6:24 
     11   11 2285  Grace Wersal                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:07.5  6:29 
     12   12 2339  Kylee Mumm                    10  Fennimore                      20:09.7  6:30 
     13   13 2254  Payton Christopher             9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:12.2  6:31 
     14   14 2497  Kylie Olmstead                10  Lancaster                      20:16.3  6:32 
     15   15 2334  Natalie Horsfall               9  Fennimore                      20:16.6  6:32 
     16   16 2494  Katie Murphy                   9  Lancaster                      20:25.6  6:35 
     17   17 2279  Regan Schuette                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:30.8  6:37 
     18   18 2126  Mateya Kaduc                  11  Cashton                        20:31.7  6:37 
     19   19 2650  Leah Patterson                 9  River Ridge                    20:32.0  6:37 
     20   20 2081  Alexa Myre                    10  Aquinas                        20:32.2  6:37 
     21   21 2074  Emily Bagniefski               9  Aquinas                        20:32.3  6:37 
     22   22 2540  Aniyah Jackson-Bey            10  Monroe                         20:36.8  6:39 
     23   23 2488  Sara McWilliams               10  Lancaster                      20:40.0  6:40 
     24   24 2768  Rivyn DiPadova                11  Viroqua                        20:49.6  6:43 
     25   25 2185  Alexis Murray                 12  Darlington                     20:52.6  6:44 
     26      2674  Bobbi Ducharme                12  River Valley                   20:56.1  6:45 
     27   26 2508  Carley Vesperman              11  Lancaster                      20:59.7  6:46 
     28   27 2200  Brianna Vazquez                9  Darlington                     21:00.4  6:46 
     29   28 2416  Autumn Jacks                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:15.1  6:51 
     30      2678  Brielle Grant                  9  River Valley                   21:17.0  6:52 
     31   29 2537  Maryella Green                 9  Monroe                         21:18.2  6:52 
     32   30 2534  Jadyn Elgin                   12  Monroe                         21:22.8  6:53 
     33   31 2259  Lilly Houtakker                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:30.0  6:56 
     34   32 2078  Hope Hawker                    9  Aquinas                        21:30.3  6:56 
     35   33 2264  Abbey Ludwig                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:30.5  6:56 
     36   34 2500  Brielle Schmitz                9  Lancaster                      21:31.4  6:56 
     37   35 2837  Natalie Miller                11  Westby                         21:44.4  7:00 
     38   36 2077  Bethany Hale                  10  Aquinas                        21:47.2  7:01 
     39   37 2541  Ximena Miranda                12  Monroe                         21:48.0  7:01 
     40   38 2461  Chloe Wynn                    10  La Crosse Central              21:50.7  7:02 
     41   39 2538  Miley Hanson                  10  Monroe                         21:53.3  7:03 
     42   40 2336  Keira Kartman                  9  Fennimore                      21:54.9  7:04 
     43   41 2543  Lyla Ritschard                 9  Monroe                         21:56.6  7:04 
     44   42 2093  Lilah Glasbrenner             12  Boscobel                       21:57.3  7:04 
     45   43 2531  Skye Dickson                  12  Monroe                         21:59.1  7:05 
     46      2284  Brienna Wasley                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.6  7:05 
     47      2253  Addison Christopher           11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:00.1  7:05 
     48   44 2769  Hazel Goltz                    9  Viroqua                        22:01.0  7:06 
     49   45 2479  Macie Galle                   11  Lancaster                      22:04.7  7:07 
     50   46 2806  Isabella Bunders              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:05.1  7:07 
     51   47 2412  Kolbie Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:05.5  7:07 
     52      2532  Lyla Doyle                     9  Monroe                         22:08.4  7:08 
     53   48 2102  Aubrey Seep                   10  Boscobel                       22:09.0  7:08 
     54   49 2195  Clara Solverson               10  Darlington                     22:10.0  7:09 
     55   50 2767  Rachel Diehl                  12  Viroqua                        22:10.1  7:09 
     56   51 2765  Kayleigh Ackman               10  Viroqua                        22:12.8  7:09 
     57   52 2456  Makenna Klingelhofer          11  La Crosse Central              22:13.3  7:10 
     58   53 2097  Kira Kinney                    9  Boscobel                       22:14.8  7:10 
     59   54 2391  Meagan Cullen                 12  Iowa-Grant                     22:16.3  7:11 
     60   55 2396  Makaya McCarthy               12  Iowa-Grant                     22:28.3  7:14 
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     61   56 2596  Josie Kramer                  12  Prairie du Chien               22:29.0  7:15 
     62      2260  Ava Hying                     11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:29.0  7:15 
     63   57 2601  Tannah Radloff                11  Prairie du Chien               22:31.4  7:15 
     64   58 2125  Kate Gronemus                 12  Cashton                        22:35.2  7:17 
     65   59 2616  Grace Fretz                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:37.2  7:17 
     66   60 2454  Minna Crusan                   9  La Crosse Central              22:45.7  7:20 
     67   61 2833  Addison Evenstad               9  Westby                         22:49.1  7:21 
     68      2490  Jenna Muench                  10  Lancaster                      22:50.1  7:21 
     69   62 2082  Helen Onyeabor                 9  Aquinas                        22:51.2  7:22 
     70   63 2392  Amiah Fisher                  12  Iowa-Grant                     22:51.9  7:22 
     71   64 2173  Shayla Gould                  12  Darlington                     22:55.6  7:23 
     72   65 2080  Tenny Makepeace               11  Aquinas                        22:56.4  7:24 
     73      2533  Althea Eckdhal                 9  Monroe                         23:00.3  7:25 
     74   66 2413  Breylyn Culver                10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:01.3  7:25 
     75      2255  Sierra Davenport              12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:03.0  7:26 
     76   67 2168  Paige Douglas                  9  Darlington                     23:14.4  7:29 
     77   68 2127  Isabell Korn                  11  Cashton                        23:16.9  7:30 
     78      2266  Ava McDonald                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:21.1  7:31 
     79      2491  Leah Muench                   12  Lancaster                      23:22.0  7:32 
     80      2544  Reaghan Schmelzer             11  Monroe                         23:25.3  7:33 
     81      2539  Isabelle Homb                  9  Monroe                         23:26.8  7:33 
     82   69 2394  Adriana Jelle                 12  Iowa-Grant                     23:27.6  7:34 
     83   70 2835  Mckenna Jothen                 9  Westby                         23:29.3  7:34 
     84   71 2459  Mae Medinger                   9  La Crosse Central              23:30.5  7:34 
     85      2535  Carla Genath                  11  Monroe                         23:31.8  7:35 
     86   72 2831  Grace Bailey                  11  Westby                         23:32.4  7:35 
     87   73 2816  Emma Udelhoven                10  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:33.2  7:35 
     88   74 2099  Grace Manning                 11  Boscobel                       23:34.0  7:36 
     89   75 2599  Allison Mathies               11  Prairie du Chien               23:34.6  7:36 
     90   76 2834  Molly Hamilton                 9  Westby                         23:37.9  7:37 
     91   77 2720  Mallory Miess                 10  Riverdale                      23:38.7  7:37 
     92   78 2615  Clarisse Bossen               12  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:38.9  7:37 
     93   79 2750  Cori Atten                    12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:40.0  7:38 
     94      2278  Faye Schuette                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:40.1  7:38 
     95   80 2597  Karly Kramer                   9  Prairie du Chien               23:40.1  7:38 
     96      2257  Chloe Eastman                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:44.4  7:39 
     97   81 2595  Kate Gebhard                  10  Prairie du Chien               23:45.3  7:39 
     98      2194  Abby Solverson                12  Darlington                     23:50.1  7:41 
     99      2258  Emma Giddings                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:00.1  7:44 
    100   82 2337  Kate Kenney                    9  Fennimore                      24:01.4  7:44 
    101   83 2766  Reid Brown                    11  Viroqua                        24:02.6  7:45 
    102      2274  Elodie Regnier                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:05.6  7:46 
    103   84 2103  Nakia Stitzer                  9  Boscobel                       24:06.5  7:46 
    104   85 2724  Jenna Wiitanen                12  Riverdale                      24:07.7  7:46 
    105      2503  Kylee Sitts                   12  Lancaster                      24:07.8  7:46 
    106      2092  Makenzie Dremsa                9  Boscobel                       24:13.6  7:48 
    107   86 2602  Lexi Trebus                    9  Prairie du Chien               24:14.1  7:49 
    108   87 2717  Cayley Carter                 10  Riverdale                      24:16.0  7:49 
    109      2166  Addison DePauw                12  Darlington                     24:16.5  7:49 
    110   88 2634  Maddox Meyer                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:16.5  7:49 
    111      2251  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:19.9  7:50 
    112      2249  Madelyn Bakken                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:19.9  7:50 
    113      2545  Aleigh Zettle                 12  Monroe                         24:26.9  7:53 
    114   89 2128  Aubrey Peterson               11  Cashton                        24:29.2  7:53 
    115      2273  Brooke Paynter                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:30.6  7:54 
    116   90 2087  Leah Waller                   10  Aquinas                        24:32.3  7:54 
    117      2169  Maddie Eaton                  11  Darlington                     24:32.9  7:55 
    118      2075  Gwyneth Buck                  10  Aquinas                        24:34.4  7:55 
    119   91 2775  Wynne Roberts                 11  Viroqua                        24:35.5  7:55 
    120      2542  Anna Polnow                   12  Monroe                         24:36.7  7:56 
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    121   92 2618  Emma Hady                     12  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:43.9  7:58 
    122   93 2818  Emma Wall                     11  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:46.1  7:59 
    123   94 2770  Abigail Kane                   9  Viroqua                        24:47.4  7:59 
    124      2492  Katelynn Muldoon              12  Lancaster                      24:47.7  7:59 
    125   95 2653  McKenzie Taylor                9  River Ridge                    24:48.6  8:00 
    126   96 2345  Julianne Washa                 9  Fennimore                      24:53.6  8:01 
    127   97 2460  Leyna Sonnenfeld              11  La Crosse Central              24:54.8  8:02 
    128      2104  Avery Updike                   9  Boscobel                       24:58.2  8:03 
    129   98 2614  Shanice Anderson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca         25:01.0  8:04 
    130   99 2751  Camryn Hendrickson            10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:02.1  8:04 
    131  100 2400  Lillian Warne                 12  Iowa-Grant                     25:03.8  8:05 
    132  101 2457  Margarete Mach                10  La Crosse Central              25:04.1  8:05 
    133      2776  Ava Schroeder                 10  Viroqua                        25:08.5  8:06 
    134      2076  Rachel Gagermeier             11  Aquinas                        25:09.4  8:06 
    135      2105  Faith Vande Hey               12  Boscobel                       25:09.9  8:06 
    136      2670  Emma Anding                   12  River Valley                   25:15.4  8:08 
    137  102 2714  Rylie Bearce                  11  Riverdale                      25:29.1  8:13 
    138      2510  KaShailya Wiest               10  Lancaster                      25:29.3  8:13 
    139  103 2341  Mallori Oyen                  10  Fennimore                      25:29.9  8:13 
    140      2504  Kaitlyn Sokolik               12  Lancaster                      25:30.5  8:13 
    141      2572  Mazie Theorin                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:33.5  8:14 
    142  104 2397  Angelina Peat                 12  Iowa-Grant                     25:35.2  8:15 
    143  105 2721  Veronika Morbilli             12  Riverdale                      25:42.6  8:17 
    144      2575  Maddy Webster                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:44.2  8:18 
    145  106 2654  Areli Tepole                  12  River Ridge                    25:49.6  8:19 
    146  107 2648  Lydia Mason                   11  River Ridge                    25:54.7  8:21 
    147      2530  Marlies Brandli               12  Monroe                         26:00.1  8:23 
    148      2196  Austia Stauffacher             9  Darlington                     26:00.3  8:23 
    149  108 2398  Rylee Stecklein               12  Iowa-Grant                     26:07.5  8:25 
    150      2570  Sophie Howard                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              26:17.4  8:28 
    151      2160  Callie Blosch                  9  Darlington                     26:21.1  8:29 
    152  109 2625  Elizabeth Wiertzema           10  Richland Center/Ithaca         26:28.5  8:32 
    153      2083  Sophia Paulson                10  Aquinas                        26:31.0  8:33 
    154      2282  Jadyn Swinehart               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:34.8  8:34 
    155  110 2811  Mallory McCullick              9  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:34.9  8:34 
    156  111 2815  Leah Peralta                  10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:34.9  8:34 
    157      2399  Lilliana Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                     26:36.0  8:34 
    158      2085  Anna Sans Crainte              9  Aquinas                        26:36.4  8:34 
    159      2536  Gianna Green                  11  Monroe                         26:41.2  8:36 
    160      2201  Grace Wiegel                  12  Darlington                     26:43.2  8:37 
    161      2370  Kristianna Britzke            12  Hillsboro                      26:46.6  8:38 
    162      2773  Elizabeth Olson               11  Viroqua                        26:53.4  8:40 
    163  112 2458  Ella Madsen                   11  La Crosse Central              26:53.8  8:40 
    164      2261  Jerrie Jo Johnson             11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:54.3  8:40 
    165  113 2817  Ally Wall                     12  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:57.6  8:41 
    166      2502  Jaelyn Shaffer                10  Lancaster                      27:05.9  8:44 
    167      2248  Hayden Bakken                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:09.1  8:45 
    168  114 2414  Hailey Gander                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:18.5  8:48 
    169  115 2421  Aubrey Merry                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:26.8  8:51 
    170      2771  Julz Larry                    11  Viroqua                        27:28.2  8:51 
    171      2371  Brooke Rohn                    9  Hillsboro                      27:28.6  8:51 
    172      2084  Adela Piggush                  9  Aquinas                        27:31.0  8:52 
    173  116 2755  Kalia Reichmann               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:33.9  8:53 
    174  117 2808  ellah jones                    9  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:36.6  8:54 
    175      2178  Lily King                      9  Darlington                     27:36.7  8:54 
    176      2372  Josie Wells                   11  Hillsboro                      27:42.0  8:55 
    177      2191  Marta Roelli                   9  Darlington                     27:44.1  8:56 
    178      2262  Katie Kramer                  12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:47.3  8:57 
    179      2252  Brynnlin Cartwright            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:48.3  8:57 
    180  118 2419  Brooklynn Lombard             12  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:02.7  9:02 
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    181      2267  Madelyn McWilliams            11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:09.9  9:04 
    182  119 2718  Megan Kruel                   10  Riverdale                      28:12.0  9:05 
    183      2281  Mallory Spurley               11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:26.1  9:10 
    184      2269  Reese Meudt                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:30.1  9:11 
    185  120 2647  Jovie Kruger                   9  River Ridge                    28:34.4  9:12 
    186      2287  Olivia Wilson                 10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:44.0  9:15 
    187      2157  Esme Alvarez                  10  Darlington                     28:52.3  9:18 
    188  121 2603  Autumn Ziegler                 9  Prairie du Chien               29:02.1  9:21 
    189      2184  Briahnna Mosley               10  Darlington                     29:08.3  9:23 
    190      2395  Abby Lee                       9  Iowa-Grant                     29:22.5  9:28 
    191  122 2754  Emma Meneguin                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:31.9  9:31 
    192      2179  Olivia Kleiber                12  Darlington                     29:32.8  9:31 
    193      2691  Lucy Spahn                    11  River Valley                   29:45.8  9:35 
    194      2772  Ava McClurg                   10  Viroqua                        29:53.2  9:38 
    195      2600  Katelyn Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien               29:55.1  9:38 
    196      2613  Tereza Abed El Al             12  Richland Center/Ithaca         29:57.9  9:39 
    197  123 2836  Jade Levendoski               12  Westby                         29:58.8  9:39 
    198      2268  Alyson Melssen                12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:03.8  9:41 
    199      2190  Kendre Rios                   10  Darlington                     30:16.2  9:45 
    200      2455  Sophia Kampa                  10  La Crosse Central              30:24.4  9:48 
    201      2172  Maggie Gollmer                10  Darlington                     30:40.8  9:53 
    202      2079  Emily Kamrowski               10  Aquinas                        30:47.0  9:55 
    203      2088  Kiera Wengel                  10  Aquinas                        32:00.1 10:19 
    204      2086  Violet Thrush                 10  Aquinas                        32:00.4 10:19 
    205  124 2756  Allison Runde                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  33:12.6 10:42 
    206      2163  Naomi Campos                  12  Darlington                     34:03.8 10:58 
    207      2164  Jennifer Catana               11  Darlington                     34:22.9 11:04 
    208  125 2129  Audrey Weber                  10  Cashton                        34:24.7 11:05 
    209      2161  Marta Calderon                10  Darlington                     35:03.2 11:17 
    210      2165  Kylie Crist                   10  Darlington                     35:03.9 11:18 
    211      2183  Yamileth Moralez              11  Darlington                     36:54.5 11:53 
    212  126 2719  Riley Leath                   10  Riverdale                      37:35.3 12:06 
    213      2174  Brae Grossen                  12  Darlington                     38:02.5 12:15 
    214      2162  Aiko Campos                    9  Darlington                     38:15.0 12:19 
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       1.    44  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (19:32.9  97:44.1 2:05.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson            11 18:25.5
       2      2  Annie Robinson            11 18:28.1
       3     11  Grace Wersal              12 20:07.5
       4     13  Payton Christopher         9 20:12.2
       5     17  Regan Schuette            12 20:30.8
       6   ( 31) Lilly Houtakker            9 21:30.0
       7   ( 33) Abbey Ludwig              11 21:30.5

       2.    88  Lancaster                                  (20:25.8  102:09.0 1:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mallory Olmstead          12 19:47.4
       2     14  Kylie Olmstead            10 20:16.3
       3     16  Katie Murphy               9 20:25.6
       4     23  Sara McWilliams           10 20:40.0
       5     26  Carley Vesperman          11 20:59.7
       6   ( 34) Brielle Schmitz            9 21:31.4
       7   ( 45) Macie Galle               11 22:04.7

       3.   111  Darlington                                 (20:28.9  102:24.5 3:21.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Adalee Berget             10 18:48.4
       2      7  Raquel Reuter             12 19:33.1
       3     25  Alexis Murray             12 20:52.6
       4     27  Brianna Vazquez            9 21:00.4
       5     49  Clara Solverson           10 22:10.0
       6   ( 64) Shayla Gould              12 22:55.6
       7   ( 67) Paige Douglas              9 23:14.4

       4.   154  Boscobel                                   (21:01.7  105:08.1 2:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Aleya Kliesner            12 19:21.0
       2      6  Nora Jillson              11 19:26.0
       3     42  Lilah Glasbrenner         12 21:57.3
       4     48  Aubrey Seep               10 22:09.0
       5     53  Kira Kinney                9 22:14.8
       6   ( 74) Grace Manning             11 23:34.0
       7   ( 84) Nakia Stitzer              9 24:06.5

       5.   157  Monroe                                     (21:23.9  106:59.1 1:16.5)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Aniyah Jackson-Bey        10 20:36.8
       2     29  Maryella Green             9 21:18.2
       3     30  Jadyn Elgin               12 21:22.8
       4     37  Ximena Miranda            12 21:48.0
       5     39  Miley Hanson              10 21:53.3
       6   ( 41) Lyla Ritschard             9 21:56.6
       7   ( 43) Skye Dickson              12 21:59.1

       6.   171  Aquinas                                    (21:26.7  107:13.2 2:19.0)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Alexa Myre                10 20:32.2
       2     21  Emily Bagniefski           9 20:32.3
       3     32  Hope Hawker                9 21:30.3
       4     36  Bethany Hale              10 21:47.2
       5     62  Helen Onyeabor             9 22:51.2
       6   ( 65) Tenny Makepeace           11 22:56.4
       7   ( 90) Leah Waller               10 24:32.3
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       7.   245  Fennimore                                  (22:15.3  111:16.2 4:43.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kylee Mumm                10 20:09.7
       2     15  Natalie Horsfall           9 20:16.6
       3     40  Keira Kartman              9 21:54.9
       4     82  Kate Kenney                9 24:01.4
       5     96  Julianne Washa             9 24:53.6
       6   (103) Mallori Oyen              10 25:29.9

       8.   248  Westby                                     (22:17.3  111:26.4 3:41.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Elizabeth Curtis          10 19:51.2
       2     35  Natalie Miller            11 21:44.4
       3     61  Addison Evenstad           9 22:49.1
       4     70  Mckenna Jothen             9 23:29.3
       5     72  Grace Bailey              11 23:32.4
       6   ( 76) Molly Hamilton             9 23:37.9
       7   (123) Jade Levendoski           12 29:58.8

       9.   252  Viroqua                                    (22:15.3  111:16.1 3:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Rivyn DiPadova            11 20:49.6
       2     44  Hazel Goltz                9 22:01.0
       3     50  Rachel Diehl              12 22:10.1
       4     51  Kayleigh Ackman           10 22:12.8
       5     83  Reid Brown                11 24:02.6
       6   ( 91) Wynne Roberts             11 24:35.5
       7   ( 94) Abigail Kane               9 24:47.4

      10.   318  La Crosse Central                          (23:03.0  115:15.0 3:04.1)
     ====================================================
       1     38  Chloe Wynn                10 21:50.7
       2     52  Makenna Klingelhofer      11 22:13.3
       3     60  Minna Crusan               9 22:45.7
       4     71  Mae Medinger               9 23:30.5
       5     97  Leyna Sonnenfeld          11 24:54.8
       6   (101) Margarete Mach            10 25:04.1
       7   (112) Ella Madsen               11 26:53.8

      11.   325  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (22:58.3  114:51.5 5:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kaylee Peterson           12 19:35.0
       2     59  Grace Fretz               10 22:37.2
       3     78  Clarisse Bossen           12 23:38.9
       4     88  Maddox Meyer               6 24:16.5
       5     92  Emma Hady                 12 24:43.9
       6   ( 98) Shanice Anderson          11 25:01.0
       7   (109) Elizabeth Wiertzema       10 26:28.5

      12.   341  Iowa-Grant                                 (23:13.6  116:07.9 2:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1     54  Meagan Cullen             12 22:16.3
       2     55  Makaya McCarthy           12 22:28.3
       3     63  Amiah Fisher              12 22:51.9
       4     69  Adriana Jelle             12 23:27.6
       5    100  Lillian Warne             12 25:03.8
       6   (104) Angelina Peat             12 25:35.2
       7   (108) Rylee Stecklein           12 26:07.5



                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                           Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel High School
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

      13.   349  Prairie du Chien                           (23:12.1  116:00.4 1:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1     56  Josie Kramer              12 22:29.0
       2     57  Tannah Radloff            11 22:31.4
       3     75  Allison Mathies           11 23:34.6
       4     80  Karly Kramer               9 23:40.1
       5     81  Kate Gebhard              10 23:45.3
       6   ( 86) Lexi Trebus                9 24:14.1
       7   (121) Autumn Ziegler             9 29:02.1

      14.   358  Cashton                                    (25:03.6  125:17.713:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Mateya Kaduc              11 20:31.7
       2     58  Kate Gronemus             12 22:35.2
       3     68  Isabell Korn              11 23:16.9
       4     89  Aubrey Peterson           11 24:29.2
       5    125  Audrey Weber              10 34:24.7

      15.   370  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (24:13.5  121:07.2 6:11.7)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Autumn Jacks              12 21:15.1
       2     47  Kolbie Andolsek            9 22:05.5
       3     66  Breylyn Culver            10 23:01.3
       4    114  Hailey Gander             12 27:18.5
       5    115  Aubrey Merry               9 27:26.8
       6   (118) Brooklynn Lombard         12 28:02.7

      16.   420  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (24:56.6  124:42.810:37.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Hanna Martensen           12 18:54.9
       2     79  Cori Atten                12 23:40.0
       3     99  Camryn Hendrickson        10 25:02.1
       4    116  Kalia Reichmann           10 27:33.9
       5    122  Emma Meneguin             10 29:31.9
       6   (124) Allison Runde             11 33:12.6

      17.   433  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (24:42.9  123:34.2 4:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1     46  Isabella Bunders          10 22:05.1
       2     73  Emma Udelhoven            10 23:33.2
       3     93  Emma Wall                 11 24:46.1
       4    110  Mallory McCullick          9 26:34.9
       5    111  Leah Peralta              10 26:34.9
       6   (113) Ally Wall                 12 26:57.6
       7   (117) ellah jones                9 27:36.6

      18.   447  River Ridge                                (25:07.9  125:39.3 8:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Leah Patterson             9 20:32.0
       2     95  McKenzie Taylor            9 24:48.6
       3    106  Areli Tepole              12 25:49.6
       4    107  Lydia Mason               11 25:54.7
       5    120  Jovie Kruger               9 28:34.4
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      19.   456  Riverdale                                  (24:38.9  123:14.1 2:03.9)
     ====================================================
       1     77  Mallory Miess             10 23:38.7
       2     85  Jenna Wiitanen            12 24:07.7
       3     87  Cayley Carter             10 24:16.0
       4    102  Rylie Bearce              11 25:29.1
       5    105  Veronika Morbilli         12 25:42.6
       6   (119) Megan Kruel               10 28:12.0
       7   (126) Riley Leath               10 37:35.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2476  Maddie Driscoll                8  Lancaster                      10:53.2  6:49 
      2    2 2787  Angela Diehl                   7  Viroqua Middle School          11:16.6  7:03 
      3    3 2738  Mackenzie Knuckey              7  Southwestern Middle School     11:31.2  7:12 
      4    4 2180  Alaina McGowan                 7  Darlington                     11:38.1  7:17 
      5    5 2739  Maci Reichmann                 8  Southwestern Middle School     11:52.2  7:26 
      6    6 2498  Lexie Olmstead                 7  Lancaster                      12:07.8  7:35 
      7      2385  Olivia McCauley                8  Hillsboro Middle School        12:12.7  7:38 
      8    7 2335  Brooklynn Jackson              7  Fennimore                      12:16.2  7:41 
      9    8 2478  Jocelyn Fecht                  6  Lancaster                      12:23.5  7:45 
     10    9 2644  Lindsay Burmeister             7  River Ridge                    12:26.9  7:47 
     11   10 2688  Mollie Maes                    8  River Valley                   12:31.5  7:50 
     12      2619  Margaret Lawless               6  Richland Center/Ithaca         12:32.5  7:51 
     13   11 2247  Raina Arndt                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:34.4  7:52 
     14   12 2193  Hadley Smith                   6  Darlington                     12:34.5  7:52 
     15   13 2722  Millie Schneider               7  Riverdale                      12:36.1  7:53 
     16   14 2101  Payten Sander                  8  Boscobel                       12:42.3  7:57 
     17   15 2475  Brooklyn Crubel                8  Lancaster                      12:42.7  7:57 
     18   16 2671  Aubrey Anliker                 7  River Valley                   12:43.3  7:58 
     19   17 2100  Ali Morovitz                   7  Boscobel                       12:43.5  7:58 
     20      2125  Kate Gronemus                 12  Cashton                        12:44.4  7:58 
     21   18 2256  Colette Dunn                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:44.5  7:58 
     22   19 2655  Eden Thornton                  8  River Ridge                    12:54.6  8:05 
     23   20 2506  Aubrie Stader                  7  Lancaster                      13:05.1  8:11 
     24   21 2509  Claire Vesperman               8  Lancaster                      13:05.2  8:11 
     25   22 2139  Bethany Daugherty              8  Cuba City                      13:07.2  8:12 
     26   23 2146  Chloe Sookochoff               6  Cuba City                      13:08.2  8:13 
     27   24 2328  Cynthia Adkins                 7  Fennimore                      13:08.2  8:13 
     28   25 2250  Bella Basting                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:19.2  8:20 
     29   26 2263  Avalee Langreck                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:19.5  8:20 
     30      2571  Emma Johnsen                   7  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:26.5  8:25 
     31   27 2813  Kendra Mitchell                7  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:29.5  8:26 
     32   28 2715  Lexie Bomkamp                  6  Riverdale                      13:31.6  8:28 
     33   29 2507  Addison Taylor                 7  Lancaster                      13:31.7  8:28 
     34      2420  Mara McNamer                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:32.3  8:28 
     35   30 2810  Taylin Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:37.9  8:32 
     36      2384  Devan Chute                    6  Hillsboro Middle School        13:37.9  8:32 
     37   31 2106  Tuff Ward                      7  Boscobel                       13:39.7  8:33 
     38   32 2338  Maya Knapp                     6  Fennimore                      13:41.7  8:34 
     39   33 2288  Lexie Yager                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:45.1  8:36 
     40   34 2333  Min Griesel                    6  Fennimore                      13:45.2  8:36 
     41      2486  Peyton Lindholm                6  Lancaster                      13:47.6  8:38 
     42   35 2686  Leona Krome                    7  River Valley                   13:48.1  8:38 
     43   36 2270  Emme Oellerich                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:50.9  8:40 
     44   37 2342  Raiya Rosemeyer                6  Fennimore                      13:56.2  8:43 
     45   38 2175  Rose Gruetzmacher              7  Darlington                     13:56.3  8:43 
     46   39 2170  Chesne Fink                    6  Darlington                     14:00.1  8:46 
     47   40 2788  Aurelia DiPadova               6  Viroqua Middle School          14:00.5  8:46 
     48   41 2331  Linsey Conley                  8  Fennimore                      14:01.2  8:46 
     49   42 2736  Avery Hahn                     8  Southwestern Middle School     14:01.6  8:46 
     50   43 2144  Isabella Rueter                8  Cuba City                      14:01.9  8:47 
     51   44 2289  Iliana Zizis                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:02.6  8:47 
     52   45 2138  Destiny Crawley                8  Cuba City                      14:04.1  8:48 
     53   46 2329  Lucia Bonilla                  7  Fennimore                      14:05.3  8:49 
     54      2473  Hanley Bahl                    6  Lancaster                      14:07.2  8:50 
     55   47 2176  Sophie Kammerud                6  Darlington                     14:09.3  8:51 
     56   48 2646  Aleena Kirschbaum              7  River Ridge                    14:09.5  8:51 
     57      2617  Pearl Fretz                    8  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:13.3  8:54 
     58   49 2095  Makayla Karnopp                8  Boscobel                       14:19.5  8:58 
     59      2474  Kenlinn Byl                    7  Lancaster                      14:19.8  8:58 
     60      2330  Phoebe Collins                 7  Fennimore                      14:24.7  9:01 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      2480  Adaline Helmke                 8  Lancaster                      14:25.1  9:01 
     62   50 2096  Paige Karnopp                  6  Boscobel                       14:25.3  9:01 
     63   51 2723  Rose Schramm                   6  Riverdale                      14:25.7  9:02 
     64   52 2203  Isabelle Winkers               8  Darlington                     14:34.2  9:07 
     65      2477  Kipper Faith                   6  Lancaster                      14:37.7  9:09 
     66   53 2679  Huntleigh Grant                6  River Valley                   14:38.7  9:10 
     67      2482  Mercedes Holmes                6  Lancaster                      14:39.8  9:10 
     68   54 2687  Avery Maes                     6  River Valley                   14:40.4  9:11 
     69      2493  McKinnley Mumm                 6  Lancaster                      14:41.1  9:11 
     70   55 2140  Maci Eversoll                  7  Cuba City                      14:41.2  9:11 
     71   56 2197  Ayla Stauffacher               6  Darlington                     14:42.4  9:12 
     72   57 2809  Alayna Martin                  8  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:42.7  9:12 
     73   58 2716  Alexis Carter                  6  Riverdale                      14:42.9  9:12 
     74      2189  Adeline Riechers               8  Darlington                     14:45.6  9:14 
     75   59 2683  Jayden Hines                   8  River Valley                   14:46.7  9:15 
     76      2485  Willoh Knapp                   6  Lancaster                      14:48.2  9:16 
     77      2386  Leah Thayer                    6  Hillsboro Middle School        14:49.6  9:16 
     78   60 2814  Aubrey Peloch                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:51.4  9:18 
     79   61 2682  Hayden Hegland                 6  River Valley                   14:52.2  9:18 
     80      2387  Abigail Wright                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        14:52.3  9:18 
     81   62 2807  Ali Jelinek                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:54.8  9:20 
     82      2246  Mallory Allen                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:58.1  9:22 
     83      2684  Azliana Hisel                  6  River Valley                   14:58.5  9:22 
     84      2487  Zoey Lindholm                  6  Lancaster                      14:59.6  9:23 
     85      2483  Charlotte James                8  Lancaster                      15:00.5  9:23 
     86   63 2143  Macy Mockler                   6  Cuba City                      15:06.0  9:27 
     87      2505  Annie Spurgeon                 6  Lancaster                      15:06.1  9:27 
     88   64 2740  Kyra Solverson                 6  Southwestern Middle School     15:07.9  9:28 
     89      2481  Morgan Hill                    8  Lancaster                      15:08.6  9:28 
     90      2673  Arya Claeys                    7  River Valley                   15:09.8  9:29 
     91   65 2142  Faith Justman                  8  Cuba City                      15:10.5  9:30 
     92      2271  Adalynn Pagenkopf              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:11.8  9:30 
     93      2489  Brielle Mergen                 6  Lancaster                      15:17.0  9:34 
     94      2177  Alani King                     6  Darlington                     15:17.8  9:34 
     95   66 2090  Brielle Childs                 6  Boscobel                       15:19.6  9:35 
     96      2137  Olivia Coffey                  7  Cuba City                      15:22.3  9:37 
     97      2415  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          6  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:22.5  9:37 
     98      2186  Lyla Olson                     8  Darlington                     15:27.1  9:40 
     99      2423  Ellowyn Pflederer              6  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:31.3  9:43 
    100      2202  Ali Wineland                   7  Darlington                     15:42.1  9:49 
    101   67 2735  Cora Droessler                 6  Southwestern Middle School     15:43.8  9:50 
    102      2277  Ella Runde                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:46.1  9:52 
    103      2181  Mercedes Meyers                6  Darlington                     15:49.7  9:54 
    104   68 2652  Braelyn Schneider              6  River Ridge                    15:56.2  9:58 
    105   69 2657  Taylor Toberman                6  River Ridge                    15:56.3  9:58 
    106   70 2785  Lydia Ackman                   6  Viroqua Middle School          15:58.2  9:59 
    107      2343  Madyson Varela                 8  Fennimore                      15:59.5 10:00 
    108      2501  Ksenia Schwendinger            8  Lancaster                      16:04.9 10:04 
    109      2280  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:06.7 10:05 
    110      2158  Emily Banegas                  8  Darlington                     16:07.3 10:05 
    111      2681  Raya Harris                    6  River Valley                   16:10.1 10:07 
    112      2198  Maylee Taft                    6  Darlington                     16:14.7 10:10 
    113   71 2651  Rachael Patterson              5  River Ridge                    16:17.7 10:12 
    114   72 2645  Adayah Groom                   8  River Ridge                    16:20.4 10:13 
    115      2496  Camrie Nielsen                 6  Lancaster                      16:24.0 10:15 
    116      2567  Makenna Gilbertson             7  Pecatonica/Argyle              16:27.2 10:17 
    117      2642  Londyn Allen                   5  River Ridge                    16:28.7 10:18 
    118      2656  Maggie Thornton                6  River Ridge                    16:30.9 10:20 
    119      2692  Caitlin Springer               8  River Valley                   16:32.8 10:21 
    120      2272  Autumn Pagenkopf               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:33.2 10:21 
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    121      2136  Avari Adams                    6  Cuba City                      16:34.7 10:22 
    122      2676  Hailey Fromfeld                8  River Valley                   16:43.3 10:28 
    123      2145  Jaylyn Sawyer                  6  Cuba City                      16:50.5 10:32 
    124      2484  Emerson Klaas                  6  Lancaster                      17:06.4 10:42 
    125      2283  Kora Turner                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:08.5 10:43 
    126   73 2737  Sophia Husemann                8  Southwestern Middle School     17:16.6 10:48 
    127      2192  McKenna Roelli                 7  Darlington                     17:29.0 10:56 
    128      2675  Frances Ellis                  8  River Valley                   17:32.1 10:58 
    129   74 2713  Frankie Bailey                 7  Riverdale                      17:39.6 11:03 
    130      2344  Corinne Washa                  7  Fennimore                      17:52.5 11:11 
    131      2677  Addison Gauger                 6  River Valley                   18:03.4 11:18 
    132      2680  Stella Haas                    6  River Valley                   18:28.6 11:33 
    133      2182  Alyssia Monton                 7  Darlington                     18:40.1 11:41 
    134      2187  Melany Reese                   8  Darlington                     18:45.7 11:44 
    135      2672  Lily Bass                      6  River Valley                   19:02.1 11:54 
    136   75 2790  Adia Foster                    7  Viroqua Middle School          19:21.7 12:07 
    137      2685  Blakely Holverson              8  River Valley                   19:31.2 12:12 
    138      2568  Raelee Hampton                 6  Pecatonica/Argyle              19:41.5 12:19 
    139   76 2793  Siri Tubbin                    6  Viroqua Middle School          19:53.9 12:27 
    140      2332  Rachel Foreyt                  6  Fennimore                      19:54.8 12:27 
    141      2141  Ashlyn Hermsen                 6  Cuba City                      20:06.3 12:34 
    142      2417  Lauren Jacks                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:09.4 13:14 
    143      2693  Suzanna Van Halgren            7  River Valley                   21:41.4 13:34 
    144      2620  Ivy Levins                     6  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:45.2 14:14 
    145      2171  Marilyn Garnica                6  Darlington                     24:26.0 15:17 
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       1.    50  Lancaster                                  (12:14.5  61:12.3 2:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            8 10:53.2
       2      6  Lexie Olmstead             7 12:07.8
       3      8  Jocelyn Fecht              6 12:23.5
       4     15  Brooklyn Crubel            8 12:42.7
       5     20  Aubrie Stader              7 13:05.1
       6   ( 21) Claire Vesperman           8 13:05.2
       7   ( 29) Addison Taylor             7 13:31.7

       2.   113  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (13:08.6  65:42.7 1:10.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Raina Arndt                8 12:34.4
       2     18  Colette Dunn               6 12:44.5
       3     25  Bella Basting              7 13:19.2
       4     26  Avalee Langreck            7 13:19.5
       5     33  Lexie Yager                6 13:45.1
       6   ( 36) Emme Oellerich             8 13:50.9
       7   ( 44) Iliana Zizis               6 14:02.6

       3.   134  Fennimore                                  (13:21.5  66:47.5 1:40.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Brooklynn Jackson          7 12:16.2
       2     24  Cynthia Adkins             7 13:08.2
       3     32  Maya Knapp                 6 13:41.7
       4     34  Min Griesel                6 13:45.2
       5     37  Raiya Rosemeyer            6 13:56.2
       6   ( 41) Linsey Conley              8 14:01.2
       7   ( 46) Lucia Bonilla              7 14:05.3

       4.   140  Darlington                                 (13:15.7  66:18.3 2:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Alaina McGowan             7 11:38.1
       2     12  Hadley Smith               6 12:34.5
       3     38  Rose Gruetzmacher          7 13:56.3
       4     39  Chesne Fink                6 14:00.1
       5     47  Sophie Kammerud            6 14:09.3
       6   ( 52) Isabelle Winkers           8 14:34.2
       7   ( 56) Ayla Stauffacher           6 14:42.4

       5.   161  Boscobel                                   (13:34.1  67:50.3 1:43.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Payten Sander              8 12:42.3
       2     17  Ali Morovitz               7 12:43.5
       3     31  Tuff Ward                  7 13:39.7
       4     49  Makayla Karnopp            8 14:19.5
       5     50  Paige Karnopp              6 14:25.3
       6   ( 66) Brielle Childs             6 15:19.6

       6.   168  River Valley                               (13:40.4  68:22.0 2:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Mollie Maes                8 12:31.5
       2     16  Aubrey Anliker             7 12:43.3
       3     35  Leona Krome                7 13:48.1
       4     53  Huntleigh Grant            6 14:38.7
       5     54  Avery Maes                 6 14:40.4
       6   ( 59) Jayden Hines               8 14:46.7
       7   ( 61) Hayden Hegland             6 14:52.2
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       7.   181  Southwestern Middle School                 (13:39.4  68:16.7 4:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mackenzie Knuckey          7 11:31.2
       2      5  Maci Reichmann             8 11:52.2
       3     42  Avery Hahn                 8 14:01.6
       4     64  Kyra Solverson             6 15:07.9
       5     67  Cora Droessler             6 15:43.8
       6   ( 73) Sophia Husemann            8 17:16.6

       8.   188  Cuba City                                  (13:48.6  69:02.6 1:34.0)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Bethany Daugherty          8 13:07.2
       2     23  Chloe Sookochoff           6 13:08.2
       3     43  Isabella Rueter            8 14:01.9
       4     45  Destiny Crawley            8 14:04.1
       5     55  Maci Eversoll              7 14:41.2
       6   ( 63) Macy Mockler               6 15:06.0
       7   ( 65) Faith Justman              8 15:10.5

       9.   213  River Ridge                                (14:16.7  71:23.5 3:29.4)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Lindsay Burmeister         7 12:26.9
       2     19  Eden Thornton              8 12:54.6
       3     48  Aleena Kirschbaum          7 14:09.5
       4     68  Braelyn Schneider          6 15:56.2
       5     69  Taylor Toberman            6 15:56.3
       6   ( 71) Rachael Patterson          5 16:17.7
       7   ( 72) Adayah Groom               8 16:20.4

      10.   224  Riverdale                                  (14:35.2  72:55.9 5:03.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Millie Schneider           7 12:36.1
       2     28  Lexie Bomkamp              6 13:31.6
       3     51  Rose Schramm               6 14:25.7
       4     58  Alexis Carter              6 14:42.9
       5     74  Frankie Bailey             7 17:39.6

      11.   236  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (14:19.3  71:36.3 1:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Kendra Mitchell            7 13:29.5
       2     30  Taylin Martin              6 13:37.9
       3     57  Alayna Martin              8 14:42.7
       4     60  Aubrey Peloch              6 14:51.4
       5     62  Ali Jelinek                8 14:54.8

      12.   263  Viroqua Middle School                      (16:06.2  80:30.9 8:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Angela Diehl               7 11:16.6
       2     40  Aurelia DiPadova           6 14:00.5
       3     70  Lydia Ackman               6 15:58.2
       4     75  Adia Foster                7 19:21.7
       5     76  Siri Tubbin                6 19:53.9


